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10 10 2
Heats Final Pos Gold Silver Bronze

100M Davis Kevona 11.75 11.62 1 

Williams Briana 11.83 11.80 3 

Harriott Michae 24.22 23.73 1 

Reid Joanne 24.54 24.06 5

Kimara Francis 55.10 54.24 2 

Walker Sanique 55.19 54.82 4

Donald Cemore 2:16.96 2:11.28 1 

Foote Shaquena 2:17.10 2:13.44 2 

Foote Shaquena 4:45.51 1 

Dwyer Rushana 4:48.15 2 

Anderson Britany 13.16 1 

Freeman Daszay 13.39 2 

Walker Sanique 58.95 1 

Rose Taffara 1:00.95 2 

Burgher Janique 1.77 1 

Distin Lamara 1.74 2 

Ashley Annia 5.88 2 

Brown Lotavia 5.66 3 

Triple Jump Brown Lotavia 12.74 1 

Distin Lamara 12.40 2 

Shot Put Hudson Shaday 13.31 5

Sloley Danielle 14.12 2 

Forbes Marie 43.62 1 

Reid Kimone 40.39 2 

Javelin Forbes Marie ND

Sloley Danielle 37.52 6

Davis Kevona DQ

Williams Briana

Harriott Michae

Anderson Britany

Walker Sanique 3:38.73 1 

Rose Taffara

Francis Kimara

Reid Joanne

Foote Shaquena

Games Record
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Total Medal Count:

10 5 7
Heats Final Pos Gold Silver Bronze

Everett Michali 10.95
Wilson Tyreke 10.67 10.69 3 

Nairne Xavier 22.17 21.58 3 

Stephens Michael 21.75 21.30 1 

Lindo Ramone 49.14 47.99 2 

Watson Antonio 49.32 47.86 1 

Farquharson Kimar 1:58.17 1:54.65 1 

Reid Tyrese 1:58.83 1:54.79 2 

Johnson Renardo 4:09.74 1 

Reid Tyrese 4:09.87 2 

Johnson Renardo 9:30.61 1 

Rhoden Tarees 9:30.69 2 

Farr Jeremy 13.71 3 

Russell Dejour 13.19 1 

Dyer Dashinelle 56.29 53.02 3 

Williams Rovane 53.58 52.69 2 

Clarke Ricardo 2.00 4

Marshall Damar 2.03 3 

Wills Safin 6.85 4
Wilson Terrol 5.93 15

Wills Safin 15.11 1 

Wilson Terrol 14.52 4
Cope Daniel 61.25 1 

Graham Cobe 57.71 3 

Cope Daniel 18.17 1 

Graham Cobe 17.33 3 

Cope Daniel 40.15 10

Graham Cobe ND

Everett Michali 41.07 39.97 1 

Wilson Tyreke

Powell Jevaughn

Stephens Michael

Nairne Xavier

Lindo Ramone DQ

Powell Jevaughn

Williams Rovane

Watson Antonio

Games Record

BOYS UNDER 18 
PerformancesEvent Surname First Name

4 x 100 M Relay

4 x 400 M Relay

Long Jump

3000M

400M

800M

1500M

110M Hurdles

High Jump

Javelin

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus

100M

200M

400M Hurdles



39 28 19
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Total Medal Count:

11 7 6
Heats Final Pos Gold Silver Bronze

Brissett Aneka 11.63 11.57 2 

Cameron Kasheika 11.77 11.74 4
Cameron Kasheika 24.19 24.28 3 

Duggan Taqece 24.44 24.61 4
Bromfield Junelle 54.46 53.82 1 

Mushette Kimorla 55.91 55.62 3 

Grant Kara 2:17.21 3 

May Chrissani 2:12.43 1 

Dixon Britnie 4:58.79 1 

Grant Kara 4:59.06 2 

Dixon Britnie 10:44.63 2 

Green Kayan 10:45.76 3 

Brown Amoi 13.44 1 

Brown Janeek 13.49 2 

Foster Nicolee 58.84 1 

Salmon Shiann 59.59 2 

Murray Lorean 1.73 3 

Salmon Shiann 1.76 1 

Hickling Tissanna 6.22 1 

Murray Lorean 5.77 5
Hickling Tissanna 12.87 2 

Nott Myesha 12.66 4
Brown Devia 42.93 4

Stevens Sah-Jay 45.10 1 

Richards Fiona 12.80 3 

Stevens Sah-Jay 13.02 2 

Bailey Gabrielle 45.47 5

Richards Fiona 54.19 1 

Mckenzie Peter-Gay 3998 8

Cameron Kasheika 44.83 1 

Brissett Aneka

Duggan Taqece

Hickling Tissanna

Mushette Kimorla 3:37.96 1

Foster Nicolee

Salmon Shiann

Bromfield Junelle

Games Record

GIRLS UNDER 20
Event Surname First Name Performances
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Total Medal Count:

8 6 4
Heats Final Pos Gold Silver Bronze

Dunkley Delano 10.89

Walker Jelani 10.69 10.61 3 

Bryan Tyreke 21.72 21.75 4

Dunkley Delano 21.99 22.21 6
Morris Dashawn 47.48 47.60 4
Taylor Christopher 47.21 45.97 1 

Colley Ackeen 1:59.15 DNF
Jackson Agerian 1:54.38 1:52.07 2 

Colley Ackeen 3:55.83 1 

Salmon Shemar 4:00.04 4

Salmon Shemar 17:00.50 3 

Bennett Orlando 13.60 1 

Robinson Alex 13.72 3 

Barrett Timor 52.32 2 

Griffiths Ronaldo 52.01 1 

Brown Ryan 7.23 4

McLeod Carey 7.62 1 

Allen Gabriel 14.40 6

McLeod Carey 15.81 2 

High Jump Brown Ryan 1.95 8

Pole Vault Thames Donovan 3.80 4

Mitchell Kyle 18.72 2 

Nedrick Kevin 19.29 1 

Nedrick Kevin 60.38 2 

Stona Roje 66.41 1 

Javelin Nedrick Kevin 58.33 3 

Octathlon Thames Donovan 4804 6

Dunkley Delano 40.10 1

Bryan Tyreke

Taylor Christopher

Walker Jelani

Smith Malik 3:10.34 2

Barrett Timor

Jackson Agerian

Games Record Taylor Christopher

BOYS UNDER 20
Event Surname First Name Performances
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